Vehicle: [Fleet] 2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LTD (CC18543) 2WD Crew Cab 147" Work Truck (<

Complete )

Window Sticker
SUMMARY

[Fleet] 2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LTD (CC18543) 2WD Crew Cab 147" Work Truck

Interior:Jet Black, Cloth seat trim

Exterior 1:Summit White

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine, 5.3L EcoTec3 V8

Transmission, 8-speed automatic, electronically controlled

OPTIONS
CODE
CC18543

1IWT
5J1
533
5W4
AE7
AQQ
C5H
DLF
FE9
GAZ
GUS
H1T
IOR
K34
K47
KC4
KC9
K14

MODEL

[Fleet] 2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LTD (CC18543) 2WD Crew

Cab 147" Work Truck
OPTIONS

Work Truck Preferred Equipment Group

Calibration, keyless remote panic button exterior lights/horn disable

Calibration, Surveillance Mode Interior & Exterior Lighting

Special Service Package

Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench

Remote Keyless Entry, with 2 transmitters
GVWR, 6900 Ibs. (3130 kg)

Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable
Emissions, Federal requirements

Summit White

Rear axle, 3.23 ratio

Jet Black, Cloth seat trim

Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system
Cruise control, electronic

Air filter, heavy-duty

Cooling, external engine oil cooler

Power outlet, bed mounted, 120-volt

Power outlet, instrument panel, 120-volt

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.
Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.
Inc.
Inc.
Inc.

Inc.

MSRP:$36,700.00

MSRP
$36,700.00

$0.00

$550.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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Vehicle: [Fleet] 2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LTD (CC18543) 2WD Crew Cab 147" Work Truck (<«

Complete )

KW5 Alternator, 220 amps Inc.

L84 Engine, 5.3L EcoTec3 V8 $1,395.00

MQE Transmission, 8-speed automatic, electronically controlled Inc.

QBN Tires, 255/70R17 all-season, blackwall $0.00

QBR Tire, spare 255/70R17 all-season, blackwall $0.00

QT5 Tailgate, gate function manual with EZ Lift Inc.

RD6 Wheels, 17" x 8" (43.2 cm x 20.3 cm) Ultra Silver painted steel $0.00

VK3 License plate kit, front $0.00

VQ3 Fleet Processing Option $0.00

ZLQ WT Fleet Convenience Package $695.00
SUBTOTAL $39,340.00
Adjustments Total $0.00
Destination Charge $1,695.00
TOTAL PRICE $41,035.00

FUEL ECONOMY
Est City:17 (2021) MPG

Est Highway:23 (2021) MPG

Est Highway Cruising Range:552.00 mi
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