

Vehicle: [Fleet] 2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LTD (CC18543) 2WD Crew Cab 147" Work Truck (✓



## Window Sticker

## **SUMMARY**

[Fleet] 2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LTD (CC18543) 2WD Crew Cab 147" Work Truck

MSRP:\$36,700.00

Interior: Jet Black, Cloth seat trim

Exterior 1:Summit White

Exterior 2:No color has been selected.

Engine, 5.3L EcoTec3 V8

Transmission, 8-speed automatic, electronically controlled

#### **OPTIONS**

CODE	MODEL		MSRP
CC18543	[Fleet] 2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LTD (CC18543) 2WD Crew Cab 147" Work Truck		\$36,700.00
	OPTIONS		
1WT	Work Truck Preferred Equipment Group		\$0.00
5J1	Calibration, keyless remote panic button exterior lights/horn disable	Inc.	
5J3	Calibration, Surveillance Mode Interior & Exterior Lighting	Inc.	
5W4	Special Service Package		\$550.00
AE7	Seats, front 40/20/40 split-bench		\$0.00
AQQ	Remote Keyless Entry, with 2 transmitters	Inc.	
C5H	GVWR, 6900 lbs. (3130 kg)	Inc.	
DLF	Mirrors, outside heated power-adjustable	Inc.	
FE9	Emissions, Federal requirements		\$0.00
GAZ	Summit White		\$0.00
GU5	Rear axle, 3.23 ratio	Inc.	
H1T	Jet Black, Cloth seat trim		\$0.00
IOR	Audio system, Chevrolet Infotainment 3 system		\$0.00
K34	Cruise control, electronic	Inc.	
K47	Air filter, heavy-duty	Inc.	
KC4	Cooling, external engine oil cooler	Inc.	
KC9	Power outlet, bed mounted, 120-volt	Inc.	
KI4	Power outlet, instrument panel, 120-volt	Inc.	

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 14870. Data Updated: Oct 6, 2021 1:20:00 AM PDT.

Oct 6, 2021 Page 6



# Vehicle: [Fleet] 2022 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 LTD (CC18543) 2WD Crew Cab 147" Work Truck (✓



KW5	Alternator, 220 amps	Inc.	
L84	Engine, 5.3L EcoTec3 V8		\$1,395.00
MQE	Transmission, 8-speed automatic, electronically controlled	Inc.	
QBN	Tires, 255/70R17 all-season, blackwall		\$0.00
QBR	Tire, spare 255/70R17 all-season, blackwall		\$0.00
QT5	Tailgate, gate function manual with EZ Lift	Inc.	
RD6	Wheels, 17" x 8" (43.2 cm x 20.3 cm) Ultra Silver painted steel		\$0.00
VK3	License plate kit, front		\$0.00
VQ3	Fleet Processing Option		\$0.00
ZLQ	WT Fleet Convenience Package		\$695.00
	SUBTOTAL		\$39,340.00
	Adjustments Total		\$0.00
	Destination Charge		\$1,695.00
	TOTAL PRICE		\$41,035.00

## **FUEL ECONOMY**

Est City:17 (2021) MPG

Est Highway:23 (2021) MPG

Est Highway Cruising Range:552.00 mi

This document contains information considered Confidential between GM and its Clients uniquely. The information provided is not intended for public disclosure. Prices, specifications, and availability are subject to change without notice, and do not include certain fees, taxes and charges that may be required by law or vary by manufacturer or region. Performance figures are guidelines only, and actual performance may vary. Photos may not represent actual vehicles or exact configurations. Content based on report preparer's input is subject to the accuracy of the input provided.

Data Version: 14870. Data Updated: Oct 6, 2021 1:20:00 AM PDT.

Oct 6, 2021 Page 7